2

&%% .
‘ ¥ Catholic
Ladies’ College

4

Whittlesea / Doreen

Bus Service Map

Pick-up/drop off points 3.20 PM finish

7.15 Whittleea-Yea Rd, Bus stop after Jennifer Crt 4.39
7.16 Beach St, Bus stop cnr Forest St 4.35
7.20 AM - Plenty Rd, Bus stop after Laurel St 4.33

PM - Plenty Rd, Bus stop at Whittlesea Primary School

7.27 Plenty Rd, Bus stop cnr Arthurs Creek Rd 4.27
7.31 Flaxen Hills Rd, Bus stop cnr Rothacker Rise 4.22
7.32 Flaxen Hills Rd, Bus stop cnr Brookwood Ave 4.21
7.33 Flaxen Hills Rd, Bus stop cnr Eliot Ave 4.20
7.34 Hazel Glen Dr, Bus stop cnr Spoonbill St 4.18
7.35 Hazel Glen Dr, Bus stop cnr Brookwood Ave 4.16
7.36 Brookwood Ave, Bus stop cnr Bursaria Way 4.15
7.38 AM - Timbertop Dr, Bus stop before Yan Yean Rd 413

PM - Timbertop Dr, Bus stop after Cathedral Rise

7.42 830 Yan Yean Rd, after Plenty Valley Christian College Driveway 4.05

7.54 AM - Iron Bark Rd, Bus stop opposite Yarrambat Primary School 4.00
PM - Iron Bark Rd, Bus stop after De Fredericks Rd

8.30 Arrive CLC [AM]/Depart CLC (PM) 3.35






